
−2.19

−0.36

1.46

3.28
long−chain fatty acid metabolic process

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

PNPLA3

CYP4A11

SLC27A2

SLC27A2

ACSL1

ACSL1

ACOT1

SLC27A3

PAM

PAM

CPT1A

SLC27A5
−1.4 2.2∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

long−chain fatty acid metabolic process
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 32

1

3



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

long−chain fatty acid metabolic process
G

S
Z


